

Bid Summary for Bids Opened June 16, 2020
Road Resurfacing Project
Brass Castle Estates - Section 1 & 2 (Base Bid)
Union Township, Hunterdon County, New Jersey

			South State Inc.		Fischer Contracting		DeSantis Construction		Capital Paving & Contracting		Top Line Construction		Black Rock Enterprises		Tilcon New York Inc.	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 42,845.50	\$ 42,845.50	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 9,020.22	\$ 9,020.22	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
2	Surface Milling, 2.5" Depth (Full Street Width)	24,700 s.y.	\$ 2.50	\$ 61,750.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 49,400.00	\$ 2.53	\$ 62,491.00	\$ 2.90	\$ 71,630.00	\$ 6.73	\$ 166,231.00	\$ 3.20	\$ 79,040.00	\$ 3.89	\$ 96,083.00
3	Base Milling, 5" Depth (If & Where)	500 s.y.	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 5.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 5.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5.33	\$ 2,665.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 8,750.00
4	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5M-64 Surface Course, 2.5" Thick (Incl. Sweeping & Tack Coat)	3,700 tons	\$ 69.00	\$ 255,300.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 247,900.00	\$ 67.33	\$ 249,121.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 284,900.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 210,900.00	\$ 86.50	\$ 320,050.00	\$ 81.50	\$ 301,550.00
5	Hot Mix Asphalt 19M-64 Base Course, 5" Thick (If & Where)	145 tons	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 9,715.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 12,325.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 11,165.00	\$ 70.62	\$ 10,239.90	\$ 95.00	\$ 13,775.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 14,500.00
6	Cambell S-Series ERS Grate Plate for 8" Curb Head	42 unit	\$ 225.00	\$ 9,450.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 7,560.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 9,870.00	\$ 322.00	\$ 13,524.00	\$ 295.03	\$ 12,391.26	\$ 300.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 395.00	\$ 16,590.00
7	Underdrain 4" Perforated PVC	250 l.f.	\$ 90.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 33.50	\$ 8,375.00	\$ 71.79	\$ 17,947.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 57.50	\$ 14,375.00
8	Asphalt Price Adjustment	Lump Sum	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
TOTAL ESTIMATED COST				\$ 370,250.00	\$ 372,925.50		\$ 376,312.00		\$ 422,594.00		\$ 437,394.88		\$ 454,715.00		\$ 474,848.00	

Bid Summary for Bids Opened June 16, 2020
Road Resurfacing Project
Brass Castle Estates - Section 1 (Alternate Bid)
Union Township, Hunterdon County, New Jersey

			Fischer Contracting		DeSantis Constrution		South State Inc.		Capital Paving & Contracting		Black Rock Enterprises		Top Line Construction		Tilcon New York Inc.	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	Lump Sum	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 23,500.00	\$ 23,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,701.96	\$ 8,701.96	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
2	Surface Milling, 2.5" Depth (Full Street Width)	19,200 s.y.	\$ 2.00	\$ 38,400.00	\$ 2.53	\$ 48,576.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 2.90	\$ 55,680.00	\$ 3.20	\$ 61,440.00	\$ 3.86	\$ 74,112.00	\$ 3.89	\$ 74,688.00
3	Base Milling, 5" Depth (If & Where)	500 s.y.	\$ 0.01	\$ 5.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 5.33	\$ 2,665.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 8,750.00
4	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5M-64 Surface Course, 2.5" Thick (Incl. Sweeping & Tack Coat)	2,900 tons	\$ 67.00	\$ 194,300.00	\$ 67.33	\$ 195,257.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 205,900.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 220,400.00	\$ 86.50	\$ 250,850.00	\$ 80.74	\$ 234,146.00	\$ 81.50	\$ 236,350.00
5	Hot Mix Asphalt 19M-64 Base Course, 5" Thick (If & Where)	145 tons	\$ 67.00	\$ 9,715.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 12,325.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 11,020.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 13,775.00	\$ 70.61	\$ 10,238.45	\$ 100.00	\$ 14,500.00
6	Cambell S-Series ERS Grate Plate for 8" Curb Head	32 unit	\$ 180.00	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 7,520.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 294.98	\$ 9,439.36	\$ 395.00	\$ 12,640.00
7	Underdrain- 4" Perforated PVC	250 l.f.	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 33.50	\$ 8,375.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 71.78	\$ 17,945.00	\$ 57.50	\$ 14,375.00
8	Asphalt Price Adjustment	Lump Sum	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
TOTAL ESTIMATED COST				\$ 290,180.00	\$ 301,678.00		\$ 302,850.00		\$ 337,675.00		\$ 362,915.00		\$ 363,247.77		\$ 382,303.00	

Prepared by:
Van Cleef Engineering Associates
1128 Route 31
Lebanon, New Jersey 08833



Robert J. Clerico, Township Engineer, N.J.P.E. Lic. No. 22360
June 16, 2020
RJC: